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HERITAGE TOURING CUP  GROUP A STANDINGS
Mugello
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Christian TRABER 204BMW 635 CSi 1985  241
Nicolas TRABER 204BMW 635 CSi 1985  241
François JAKUBOWSKI 184BMW 635 CSi 1985  222
Robert BOOS 184BMW 635 CSi 1985  222
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 164BMW 635 CSi 1984  203
Jean-Lou RIHON 144BMW 635 CSi 1983  184
Nick PADMORE 144BMW 635 CSi 1983  184
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Season Standings

HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC1 STANDINGS
Mugello
After Race

Mugello Spa 1 Spa 2 Paul RicardDijon Estoril
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Max HUBER 202Ford Mustang 289 1965  221
Peter JOOS 182Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  202
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Season Standings

HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC2 STANDINGS
Mugello
After Race

Mugello Spa 1 Spa 2 Paul RicardDijon Estoril
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Maxime GUENAT 2020Ford Capri RS 3100 1975  401
Armand MILLE 1820Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1974  382
Nicolas D'IETEREN 1620BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  363
Dominique GUENAT 1420BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  344
Stephen DANCE 1220Ford Capri RS 2600 1975  325
Martin O'CONNELL 1020AMC Javelin 1972  306
Mathias DEVIS 1020AMC Javelin 1972  306
Thomas STUDER 820Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  287
Toni SEILER 620Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  268
Charles FIRMENICH 420BMW 3.0 CSL 1972  249
Bart BLOMMAERT 023BMW 2002 TI 1971  2310
Rikkert LEEMAN 023BMW 2002 TI 1971  2310
Eric SECHAUD 220Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  2211
Guy Fabrice MESTROT 220Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  2211
Alain VÖGELE 020Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  2012
Carlo VÖGELE 020Ford Capri RS 2600 1975  2013
Wolf ZWEIFLER 020Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  2014
Peter VÖGELE 020Ford Escort I RS 1600 1974  2015
Franco MEINERS *10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1016
Bas JANSSEN *10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1017
Christophe VAN RIET *10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1017
Peter PRALLER *10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1969  1018
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN *10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  1019
Alain PAGES *10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1020
José DA ROCHA *10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1020
Olivier BREITTMAYER *10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  1021
Emile BREITTMAYER *10Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1975  1022
Daniel REINHARDT NS10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  1023
Dominique REINHARDT NS10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  1023
Didier GRUAU NS10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  1024
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Season Standings

HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC2 (-2 LITER) 1966-1971 STANDINGS
Mugello
After Race

Mugello Spa 1 Spa 2 Paul RicardDijon Estoril

Pos R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

Participant VEHICLE R
a
ce

B
o
n
u
sNet

Points

Bart BLOMMAERT 202BMW 2002 TI 1971  221
Rikkert LEEMAN 202BMW 2002 TI 1971  221
Peter PRALLER *1Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1969  12
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Season Standings

HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC2 (-2 LITER) 1972-1984 STANDINGS
Mugello
After Race

Mugello Spa 1 Spa 2 Paul RicardDijon Estoril
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Eric SECHAUD 207Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  271
Guy Fabrice MESTROT 207Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  271
Wolf ZWEIFLER 187Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  252
Peter VÖGELE 167Ford Escort I RS 1600 1974  233
Franco MEINERS *3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  3,54
Bas JANSSEN *3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  3,55
Christophe VAN RIET *3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  3,55
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN *3.5Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  3,56
Alain PAGES *3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  3,57
José DA ROCHA *3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  3,57
Didier GRUAU NS3.5Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  3,58
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Season Standings

HERITAGE TOURING CUP PERFORMANCE INDEX STANDINGS
Mugello
After Race

Mugello Spa 1 Spa 2 Paul RicardDijon Estoril

Pos R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

Participant VEHICLE R
a
ce

B
o
n
u
sNet

Points

Max HUBER 2020Ford Mustang 289 1965  401
Bart BLOMMAERT 1820BMW 2002 TI 1971  382
Rikkert LEEMAN 1820BMW 2002 TI 1971  382
Peter JOOS 1620Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  363
Eric SECHAUD 1420Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  344
Guy Fabrice MESTROT 1420Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  344
Maxime GUENAT 1220Ford Capri RS 3100 1975  325
Armand MILLE 1020Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1974  306
Nicolas D'IETEREN 820BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  287
Dominique GUENAT 620BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  268
Thomas STUDER 420Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  249
Toni SEILER 220Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  2210
Charles FIRMENICH 020BMW 3.0 CSL 1972  2011
Wolf ZWEIFLER 020Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  2012
Peter VÖGELE 020Ford Escort I RS 1600 1974  2013
Alain VÖGELE 020Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  2014
Carlo VÖGELE 020Ford Capri RS 2600 1975  2015
Stephen DANCE 020Ford Capri RS 2600 1975  2016
Christian TRABER 020BMW 635 CSi 1985  2017
Nicolas TRABER 020BMW 635 CSi 1985  2017
Martin O'CONNELL 020AMC Javelin 1972  2018
Mathias DEVIS 020AMC Javelin 1972  2018
François JAKUBOWSKI 020BMW 635 CSi 1985  2019
Robert BOOS 020BMW 635 CSi 1985  2019
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 020BMW 635 CSi 1984  2020
Jean-Lou RIHON 020BMW 635 CSi 1983  2021
Nick PADMORE 020BMW 635 CSi 1983  2021
Franco MEINERS *10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1022
Peter PRALLER *10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1969  1023
Bas JANSSEN *10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1024
Christophe VAN RIET *10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1024
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN *10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  1025
Alain PAGES *10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1026
José DA ROCHA *10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1026
Olivier BREITTMAYER *10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  1027
Emile BREITTMAYER *10Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1975  1028
Didier GRUAU NS10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  1029
Daniel REINHARDT NS10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  1030
Dominique REINHARDT NS10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  1030

08/05/2023 Page 1 / 1/ DNR     * Not Classified     NS Not Started Race


	HERITAGE TOURING CUP  GROUP A STANDINGS
	HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC1 STANDINGS
	HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC2 STANDINGS
	HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC2 (-2 LITER) 1966-1971 STANDINGS
	HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC2 (-2 LITER) 1972-1984 STANDINGS
	HERITAGE TOURING CUP PERFORMANCE INDEX STANDINGS

